Sk.g.: 2021./2022.
Naziv: Natjecanje iz kemije

Kategorija: 8. razred - osnovna Skola

Razina: Skolska

Zupanija: Zadarska
Skola: Osnovna Skola Sime Budini¢a - Zadar

Ucenik

Kadija, Helena
Brki¢, Ena
Cukrov, Iris
TiSma, Misel
Stipanov, Nora
Surac, Eva

Cirjak, Ivan

Mentor

Burazer, Ivanka
Burazer, lvanka
Burazer, lvanka
Burazer, lvanka
Burazer, lvanka
Burazer, Ivanka

Burazer, lvanka

Bodova

36

27

23

22

15

14

13.5

11

Stvarno bodova

36

27

23

22

15

14

13.5

Rang

Nagrada

8 sk _zad_hr_22
36
27
23
22
15
14

13.5



